
EXERCISE!
RESIDENT LED: SHUT THE
BOX GAME
BINGO!
RESIDENT LED: DOMINOES

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE
DR
LE
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DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COMMUNION SERVICE
COOKING CLUB: REFRESHING
WATERMELON SALAD
CRAFT: DECORATE OUR GIANT
JENGA BLOCKS!
GOLF GAMES ON BACK PATIO

9:30

10:15

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE
CH

CR

LE

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES AND 
MANICURES - SIGN UP
SUNDAY SOCIAL:
FRIENDSHIP THEMED - SIGN
UP FOR A GLOBAL PEN PAL
GAME: CORNHOLE

9:30

10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL
LE

EXERCISE!
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
RESIDENT LED GAME: LRC
COMMUNION 
WITH SR. MARILYN
CRAFT: PAINT BY STICKER

9:30

10:15

1:30

2PM

3PM

3:15

LE
LE
L
LE

CH
LE

EXERCISE! 
RESIDENT LED: KINGS IN THE
CORNER
MOVIE MATINEE: THE LITTLE
PRINCESS: SHIRLEY TEMPLE
SAAB SHOPPE OPEN 3PM-4PM

9:30

10:15

2PM

3PM

LE

LE
LE

TRIP: MARKET BASKET
EXERCISE W/ GREEN BALLS
RESIDENT LED: DOT TO DOTS
CRAFT: WOODEN BIRDHOUSE
SIGN UP - ONLY 6 SPOTS 
TRIP: SUMMER CONCERT
SERIES

9:15

9:30

10:15

2PM

6:00

L
LE
LE

LE

L

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
TRIP: ELISABETH'S CLOSET 
B-DAY CARD CLUB 
SCRABBLE CLUB
ACTING GROUP: SAAB SKITS
WHO AM I? CAN YOU GUESS
THIS MYSTERY PERSON?

9:30

10:15

10:15

2PM

2PM

3:15

LE
L
LE

LE

LE

EXERCISE! 
RESIDENT LED:
CONVERSATION BOWL
BING0!
RESIDENT LED: GIANT
BOWLING

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE
DR
LE

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COOKING CLUB: FRESH AND
FRUITY SUMMER PUNCH
BALANCE & AGILITY
MEN'S GROUP
ROSARY W/ SR. MARILYN
GAME: WHEEL OF FORTUNE

9:30

10:15

2PM

3PM

3PM

3:15

LE

CR
C
CR
PD
LE

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES &
MANICURES - SIGN UP
SUNDAY SOCIAL: BUILD YOUR
OWN SUNDAE!
HAND MASSAGES &
MANICURES - SIGN UP

9:30

10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL

LE

EXCERCISE!
GAME: LADDERBALL
OUTSIDE ON BACK PATIO
MOVIE MATINEE: WEST SIDE
STORY THE MUSICAL
TECH CORNER: OFFERING
HELP WITH ANY DEVICES

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

LE

LE

CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE
RESIDENT LED: WORD PUZZLES
LUNCH TRIP: MARKEY’S AT 
THE BEACH
HAPPY HOUR WITH LIVE MUSIC
FROM - TAKE 3
RESIDENTS ONLY MEETING

9:15

10AM

10AM

2PM

3:15

LE
LE

L

DR
LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!

BINGO!

RESIDENT COUNCIL

SCRABBLE CLUB

HAPPY HOUR: MICHEL

PERFORMS ON THE PIANO!

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

3:15

LE

DR

DR

C

L

24 25 26 27 28 29

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES & 
MANICURES - SIGN UP
SUNDAY SOCIAL: MAKE YOUR
OWN S’MORES ICE CREAM
GAME: POKENO

9:30

10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL
LE

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
CRAFT: MAKE YOUR OWN
BOOKMARK
CROQUET WITH AJ ON FRONT
LAWN

9:30

10:15

1:30

3PM

LE

C

L

EXCERCISE!
TRIP TO MASS
MOVIE MATINEE: THE GREEN
MILE
COMMUNION W/ SR MARILYN
RESIDENT LED: WALKING CLUB
OR CRIBBAGE

9:30

1:30

2PM

3PM

3:15

LE
L

DR
CH

LE

TRIP: DOLLAR TREE 
CHAIR YOGA W/ MARCELLE
CRAFT: CERAMIC PAINTING
HAPPY HOUR: MARK
STANZLER PERFOMRS
GAME: WHAT AM I? CAN YOU
GUESS THIS MYSTERY ITEM?

9:15

9:30

11AM

2PM

3:15

L
LE
LE

DR

LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
BINGO! 
SCRABBLE CLUB
ACTING GROUP: SAAB SKITS
VIRTUAL ARM CHAIR TRAVEL:
KANSAS, UNITED STATES

9:30

10:15

2PM

2PM

3:15

LE
DR
C
LE

LE

EXERCISE! 
RESIDENT LED: MY TWO
CENTS
BING0!
GETTING TO KNOW LILLIANNA,
OUR NEW ACTIVITY
ASSISTANT

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE
DR

C

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COOKING CLUB: FRIED
TOSTONES (PLANTAINS)
BALANCE & AGILITY 
MEN'S GROUP
ROSARY W/ SR. MARILYN 
RESIDENT MEETING WITH
ACTIVITIY DEPARTMENT

9:30

10:15

2PM

3PM

3PM

3:15

LE

CR
C
CR
CH

LE

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COMMUNION SERVICE
COOKING CLUB: CHEESY
POTATO BITES
TRIP: ECUMENICAL SERVICE
CRAFT: GARDEN STICKS
GAME: BUFFALO NICKELS

9:30

10:15

10:15

1:30

2PM

3:15

LE
CH

CR
L
LE
LE

EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES &
MANICURES - SIGN UP
SUNDAY SOCIAL: GARDEN
GATHERING ON PL PATIO -
MINT JULEPS AND MOJITOS!
HAND MASSAGES &
MANICURES - SIGN UP

9:30

10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL

LE

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
COMMUNION W/ SR. MARILYN
ENTERTAINER: WENDEE GLICK
AND STEVE 

9:30

10:15

1:30

3PM

3:15

LE
LE
L
CH

L

HAPPY BIRTHDAY BILL F.!

EXERCISE!
GAME: HORSERACING
MOVIE MATINEE: 50 FIRST
DATES
SAAB SHOPPE OPEN 3PM-4PM

9:30

10:15

2PM

3PM

LE
LE

DR

TRIP: WALMART
EXERCISE W/ GREEN BALLS
NAME THAT TUNE
TRIP: MCDONALD’S
CRAFT: CLAY FIGURINES
GAME: JEOPARDY

9:15

9:30

10:15

11AM

2PM

3:15

L
LE
LE
L
LE
DR

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
DISCUSSION: PROCLAMATION
5847 FROM RONALD REGAN
SCRABBLE CLUB
ACTING GROUP: SAAB SKITS
GAME: WHAT AM I? CAN YOU
GUESS THIS MYSTERY ITEM?

9:30

10:15

2PM

2PM

3:15

LE

LE
C
LE

LE

EXERCISE!
GAME: GOLF GAMES OUTSIDE
BING0!
RESIDENT LED: CRIBBAGE OR
KINGS IN THE CORNER

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

DR

C

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

LOCATION KEY:
LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM
PL = PAWTUCKET LANE
C = CAFE
PD=PRIVATE DINING ROOM

DR = DINING ROOM
CR = COMMUNITY ROOM
L = LOBBY
CH = CHAPEL

EXERCISE!
GAME: CORNHOLE COMPETION
ON BACK PATIO
BINGO!
GAME: PASS THE PIGS

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

DR
LE

30

EXERCISE! 
RESIDENT LED: UNO OR
RESIDENT CHOICE
MOVIE MATINEE: MARLEY
AND ME
RESIDENT LED: CRIBBAGE

9:30

10:15

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

DR
LE

1

EXERCISE!
GIANT CROSSWORD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS
WITH JEFF
TRIP TO MASS
COMMUNION  W/ SR. MARILYN
GAME: PRICE IS RIGHT 

9:30

10:15

1PM

1:30

3PM

3:15

LE
LE

C
L
CH

ANNUAL PIG ROAST/LUAU

ASSUMPTION OF MARY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY JACK! HAPPY BIRTHDAY SR. MARILYN!

HAPPY BIRTHDAY DONNA G.!

NATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY

S’MORE DAY

NATIONAL BOWLING DAY

PUERTO RICO DAY

WEAR WHITE WEDNESDAY

NATIONAL SENIOR CITIZEN’S DAY
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EXERCISE!
HAND MASSAGES AND 
MANICURES - SIGN UP WITH
RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: ROYAL TEA
PARTY
REMEMBERING PRINCESS
DIANA ACTIVITY

9:30
10:30

2PM

3:15

LE

LE

PL

LE

31

LOCATION KEY:
LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM
PL = PAWTUCKET LANE
C = CAFE

PROGRAM DIRECTOR: PAULINA KLINGER
ACTIVITY ASSISTANTS: AJ AND WENDY

WE WELCOME YOUR INPUT!  
PLEASE SEE ANY MEMBER OF THE ACTIVITY TEAM WITH YOUR IDEAS
FOR PROGRAMMING!

DR = DINING ROOM
CR = COMMUNITY ROOM
L = LOBBY
CH = CHAPEL

REMEMBERING PRINCESS
DIANA DAY


